251	
(Instructions on bac	TY COMPANY PR 23 AM 8: 30 ck of application)
 The name of the limited liability con T & S Enterprises, LLC 	mpany is: STATE OF DAHO
2. The street address of the initial regination 1188 Holman, Pocatello, Idaho 8	
and the name of the initial registere Jason W. Roylance	ed agent at the above address is:
3. The mailing address for future corre 1188 Holman, Pocatello, Idaho 8	
4. Management of the limited liability of Manager(s)	
address(es) or at least one initial ma	e or more manager(s), list the name(s) and anager. If management is to be vested in the dress(es) of at least one initial member.
Name	Address
Jason W. Roylance	1188 Holman, Pocatello, ID 83201
Gene L. Hancock	12367 N. Hawthorne Rd., Pocatello, ID 83202
6. Signature of at least one person res Signature:	sponsible for forming the limited liability company:
Signature Typed Name:	CK: 2236 CT: 2982 DH: 676345
Capacity:	Web rollin W 23850